
TOP COUNTRY OR REGION 
REPRESENTED BY OUR 
STUDENTS

SCHOOL PROFILE   2022 |  2023

485
STUDENTS:

40+
NATIONALITIES:

2-18
AGE RANGE:FOUNDED IN:

2016

We do not rank our students or calculate grade point 
averages. For the duration of course work, student 
progress is internally assessed using pre-established, 
standards-based performance levels. Courses conclude 
with externally assessed exams (IGCSE and IB).

Upon request, DCSPX will report all external 
suspensions and withdrawals that arise as a result of a 
significant disciplinary incident or personal misconduct.

ACCREDITATIONS AND 
MEMBERSHIPS

UNIVERSITY COUNSELLING

DCI CLASS OF 2022
UNIVERSITY DESTINATIONS

OUR SCHOOL
Dulwich College Shanghai Puxi educates children from ages 2 to 18 and currently serves 485 students. Throughout the
Dulwich Kindergarten, students follow the Early Years Foundation Stage and the College offers a rich, dual language
approach to learning in both English and Mandarin. From age 7, the primary teaching language becomes English in the
Junior School with daily, streamed Mandarin lessons to support language development. Throughout the Junior School,
students follow the National Curriculum of England and Wales, which is enhanced to meet the needs of our international
student body. In Year 10 students embark on a 2-year set of IGCSE (International General Certificate of Secondary Education)
courses, a rigorous course that requires students to take a broad range of subjects covering maths and sciences, English
and foreign languages, and the humanities. It culminates in exams at the end of Year 11, and prepares students well for the
two-year International Baccalaureate Diploma Programme (IBDP) starting in Year 12 (Grade 11) . Our current Year 13
(Grade12) students were the first to participate in the two-year IB Diploma programme and will also be our first cohort to
graudate from Dulwich College Shanghai Puxi.

AWARDS
Dulwich College Shanghai Puxi are immensely proud and honoured to be named winners of the inaugural British Schools
Awards 2021 Diversity and Inclusion Award.
In addition to winning the Diversity and Inclusion Award, Dulwich College Shanghai Puxi were also named as finalists for the
Science and Technology Award, and the Staff Development Award.
On Thursday, 31 March 2022 Dulwich College Shanghai Puxi received the Australia – New Zealand Community Gala Awards
‘Sustainability Impact Award’

SCHOOL CALENDAR
The school year is 181 days, running from mid-August to mid-June. It is divided into three terms.

CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES
Students at Dulwich College Shanghai Puxi have abundant opportunities to explore their creativity, pursue their interests and
satisfy their intellectual curiosity outside the classroom. Starting from the Reception class (age 4) through to Senior School,
all students are encouraged to take advantage of the many co-curricular activities available at the College, to learn and
develop new skills or devote time to an interest. From high performance swimming in our Olympic Pool, to fencing,
debating or serving the community, there are many things on offer to spark the individual child.

CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES
Senior School 
Students take 8 individual examination subjects in the International General Certificate of Secondary Education (IGCSE) 
course. They study physics, chemistry and biology as separate subjects and are examined in each discipline. Grades are on a 
scale of A* to G, with a letter grade of U indicating a failure to meet minimum standards. 
IB Diploma Programme - Years 12 and 13 (Grades 11 and 12) 
All Dulwich College Shanghai Puxi students will start the International Baccalaureate Diploma Programme (IBDP) in Year 12 
(Grade 11) in preparation for university. 

• Council of International Schools
• International Baccalaureate
• Western Association of Schools and 

Colleges
• Association of China and Mongolia 

International Schools
• Cambridge Assessment International 

Education
• Duke of Edinburg International Award
• FOBISIA

Martin Zarate 
University and Careers Counselling 
martin.zarate@dulwich.org

USA
26%

CANADA
5% UK

44%
EUROPE
4%

ASIA
9%

OTHER 
8%

AUSTRALIA
4%

UNITED STATES1

CHINA3

HONG KONG (SAR), CHINA2

CANADA4

UNITED KINGDOM5

OUR NETWORK

Singapore

Zhuhai

Shanghai

Seoul

Suzhou

Beijing

EDUCATION IN MOTION (EiM)
 EiM manages a group of world-leading 
educational institutions including Dulwich 
College International schools, Dulwich 
International High Schools, Dehong® 
schools, Green School International and 
Hochalpines Institut Ftan AG, enrolling 
11,000 students and aspiring to be the 
global leader in pioneering education for a 
sustainable future. 

DULWICH COLLEGE 
INTERNATIONAL SCHOOLS (DCI) 
Dulwich College International Schools are 
K-12 schools that offer the internationally 
recognised IGCSE curriculum followed by 
the International Baccalaureate Diploma 
Programme.



DCI UNIVERSITY  DESTINATIONS 2022

ASIA
Hongkong Academy of Performing Arts
Hongkong Metropolitan University
Lasalle College of the Arts
Macao University of Science and Technology
Macao University of Science and Technoloy
Macau University of Science and Technology
Nanyang Technological University
National University of Singapore
Ritsumeikan University
Seoul National University
The Chinese University of Hong Kong
The Hong Kong Polytechnic University
The Hong Kong University of Science and 
Technology
The University of Hong Kong
University of Macau
Xi’an Jiaotong-Liverpool University
Zhejiang University

AUSTRALIA and NEW ZEALAND
Macquarie University
Monash University
Royal Melbourne Institution of Technology
The University of Queensland
University of Melborne
University of Melbourne
University of Sydney

CANADA
Mcgill University
Queen’s University
The University of British Columbia
University of British Columbia
University of Calgary
University of Toronto
University of Waterloo

EUROPE
Copenhagen Business School
Delft University of Technology
EHL Hospitality Business School
EPFL
Erasmus University Rotterdam
ESCE University In Paris
Glion Institute of Higher Education

1
1
1
1
2
1
3
3
1
1
2
3
4

10
2
7
1

1
1
1
1
2
9
6

2
2
3
1
1
14
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1

IE University
Les Roches Schools of Hotel Management
Lund University 
Norwegian University of Science and Technology
Polytechnic of Turin
Rotterdam School of Management Erasmus 
University
Technical University of Munich
Universidad de Navarra
University College Roosevelt
University of Amsterdam
University of Bath
University of Bordeaux

UNITED KINGDOM
Architectural Association School of Architecture
Arts University Bournemouth
Bath Spa University
BIMM Institute
Durham University
Falmouth University
Gold Smiths University
Goldsmiths, University of London
Imperial College London
King’s College London
Kingston University 
Kinston University
Lancaster University
Leeds Conservatoire
London School of Economics and Political 
Science
Loughborough University
Newcastle University
Northumbria University, Newcastle
Queen Mary University of London
Royal Academy of Dramatic Art (rada)
Royal Holloway, University of London
Royal Northern College of MUnited Statesic
The University of Edinburgh
University College London
University For the Creative Arts
University of Bath
University of Birmingham
University of Bristol
University of Cambridge
University of Derby

University of Dundee
University of East Anglia UEA
University of Edinburgh
University of Essex
University of Exeter
University of Glasgow
University of Kent
University of Leeds
University of Liverpool
University of Liverpool 
University of Manchester
University of Nottingham
University of Oxford
University of Reading
University of Sheffield
University of Southampton
University of St Andrews
University of Surrey
University of Sussex
University of the Arts London
University of Warwick
University of Warwick 
University of Westminster
University of York

UNITED STATES
Arizona State University
Art Center College of Design
Babson College
Berklee College of MUnited Statesic
Berklee College of Music
Binghamton University
Boston University
Brandeis University
Brown University
Carnegie Mellon University
Case Western Reserve University
Columbia University In the City of New York
Duke University
Emerson College
Emory University
Fashion Institute of Technology
Georgetown University
Haverford College
Johns Hopkins University
Michigan State University

New York University
Northeastern University
Northwestern University
Ohio State University
Parsons School of Design
Pennsylvania State University
Pratt Institute
Pratt Institute-Main
Princeton University
Purdue University-Main Campus
Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
Rhode Island School of Design
Rice University
Rutgers University-New Brunswick
Santa Clara University
Savannah College of Art and Design
School of the Art Institute of Chicago
School of Visual Arts
Smith College
SyracUnited Statese University
The New School
University of Arizona
University of California-Berkeley
University of California-Davis
University of California-Los Angeles
University of California-San Diego
University of California-Santa Barbara
University of California, Berkeley
University of California, Davis
University of California, San Diego
University of Chicago
University of Connecticut
University of Illinois Urbana-Champaign
University of Massachusetts-Amherst
University of Miami
University of Michigan-Ann Arbor
University of Pennsylvania
University of Rochester
University of South  California
University of Southern California
University of Virginia-Main Campus
University of Washington
University of Wisconsin-Madison
Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State University
Washington University In St Louis
Wellesley College

2
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
3
1
1

1
1
1
1
6
1
1
5

12
17
1
1
4
1

11

8
3
0
3
1
1
1
9

25
1
6
3
3
2
1

2
1
1
1
1
5
1
3
1
1
15
6
1
1
2
7
3
1
1
11
6
1
1
2

2
1
1
1
1
2
10
1
1
1
1
3
2
4
1
1
1
1
2
3

7
3
1
3
1
3
1
3
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
2
4
1
5
1
1
4
1
2
4
6
1
1
1
2
1
5
1
1
1
2
2
1
3
1
7
1
1
1
1



IIBH RES Biology
IBH RES Business
IBH RES Chemistry
IBH RES Chinese A
IBH RES Chinese B
IBH RES Computer Sci
IBH RES Design Tech
IBH RES Economics
IBH RES English B
IBH RES English La/Li
IBH RES English Lit
IBH RES Film
IBH RES French B
IBH RES G Politics
IBH RES Geography
IBH RES German
IBH RES History
IBH RES ITGS
IBH RES Maths
IBH RES Maths A&A
IBH RES Maths A&I
IBH Mandarin B
IBH RES Music
IBH RES Physics
IBH RES Psychology
IBH RES Spanish
IBH RES Sports Exercise & Health Sci
IBH RES Theatre
IBH RES Visual Art
IBS RES Biology
IBS RES Business
IBS RES Chemistry
IBS RES Chinese A
IBS RES Chinese B
IBS RES Chinese La/Li
IBS RES Computer Sci
IBS RES Design Tech
IBS RES Economics
IBS RES English B
IBS RES English La/Li
IBS RES English Lit
IBS RES Env & Soc
IBS RES Film
IBS RES French A
IBS RES French Ab
IBS RES French B
IBS RES Geography
IBS RES German
IBS RES German Ab
IBS RES History
IBS RES ITGS
IBS RES Japanese A
IBS RES Japanese B
IBS RES Korean
IBS RES Mandarin Ab
IBS RES Mandarin B
IBS RES Maths
IBS RES Maths A&A
IBS RES Maths A&I
IBS RES Music
IBS RES Physics
IBS RES Psychology
IBS RES Self Lang
IBS RES Spanish
IBS RES Spanish A
IBS RES Spanish Ab
IBS RES Sports Exercise& Health Science
IBS RES Theatre
IBS RES Visual Art

6.05
6.53
6.32

6
6.2
6.55
5.17
6.26
6.23
6.28
5.84
6.28

7
6.71
6.42

7
6.21

7
6.15
5.84
6.14
5.25
6.14
6.32
6.56

7
6.78
6.5
6.19
6.21
6.33
5.71
6.25
6.53
5.91
6.73

7
6.29

7
6.03
6.5
5.65
5.83
6.33
6.14

6
6.12
6.25
5.25
6.17

6
6
7

6.42
7

6.13
5.83
6.07
5.65
6.38
5.75
6.09

7
6.14

5
5.6
6

6.2
5.5

IB Subject: All graduates are encouraged to take 3 
classes at HL and not to take more.

DCI
average

2022 DCI IB RESULTS BY SUBJECT

NETWORK RESULTS

The results below are from our network of schools, including Dulwich College 
Shanghai Pudong, Dulwich College Beijing, Dulwich College Suzhou, Dulwich 
College Seoul, Dulwich International High School Zhuhai and Dulwich International 
High School Suzhou. Dulwich College Shanghai Puxi is yet to have a graduating 
class and therefore they are not included in the results below.

DCSPX RESULTS

The results below are from our network of schools, including Dulwich 
College Shanghai Pudong, Dulwich College Beijing, Dulwich College 
Suzhou, Dulwich College Seoul, Dulwich International High School Zhuhai 
and Dulwich International High School Suzhou. Dulwich College Shanghai 
Puxi is yet to have a graduating class and therefore they are not included 
in the results below.

2022  DCI IB RESULTS 2022  DCSPX IGCSE RESULTS

Additional Maths 100% of students received A* or A

Extended Maths 100% of students received A* to B

Chinese as a Native Language 100% of students received A* to B

Mandarin as a Second language 100% of students received A*

Mandarin as a Foreign Language 100% of students received A* or A

Spanish Modern Foreign Language 100% of students received A*

80%

78%GRADES
A*-A

GRADES
A*-B

AVERAGE
POINTS 39

DCI

31.98
WORLD

DIPLOMA 
PASS RA TE

50%
OF STUDENTS

40+
POINTS

61
BILINGUAL
DIPLOMAS


