

SCHOOL PROFILE 2022 | 2023

	FOUNDED IN:	STUDENTS:	NATIONALITIES:	AGE RANGE:
WICH COLLEGE SHANGHAI PUXI	2016	485	40+	2-18
上海德威外籍人员子女学校(浦西)				

UNIVERSITY COUNSELLING

Martin Zarate University and Careers Counselling martin.zarate@dulwich.org

DULWICH COLLEGE | SHAN

OUR NETWORK

EDUCATION IN MOTION (EIM)

EiM manages a group of world-leading educational institutions including Dulwich College International schools, Dulwich International High Schools, Dehong® schools, Green School International and Hochalpines Institut Ftan AG, enrolling 11,000 students and aspiring to be the global leader in pioneering education for a sustainable future.

DULWICH COLLEGE **INTERNATIONAL SCHOOLS (DCI)**

Dulwich College International Schools are K-12 schools that offer the internationally recognised IGCSE curriculum followed by the International Baccalaureate Diploma Programme.



OUR SCHOOL

Dulwich College Shanghai Puxi educates children from ages 2 to 18 and currently serves 485 students. Throughout the Dulwich Kindergarten, students follow the Early Years Foundation Stage and the College offers a rich, dual language approach to learning in both English and Mandarin. From age 7, the primary teaching language becomes English in the Junior School with daily, streamed Mandarin lessons to support language development. Throughout the Junior School, students follow the National Curriculum of England and Wales, which is enhanced to meet the needs of our international student body. In Year 10 students embark on a 2-year set of IGCSE (International General Certificate of Secondary Education) courses, a rigorous course that requires students to take a broad range of subjects covering maths and sciences, English and foreign languages, and the humanities. It culminates in exams at the end of Year 11, and prepares students well for the two-year International Baccalaureate Diploma Programme (IBDP) starting in Year 12 (Grade 11). Our current Year 13 (Grade12) students were the first to participate in the two-year IB Diploma programme and will also be our first cohort to graudate from Dulwich College Shanghai Puxi.

AWARDS

Dulwich College Shanghai Puxi are immensely proud and honoured to be named winners of the inaugural British Schools Awards 2021 Diversity and Inclusion Award.

In addition to winning the Diversity and Inclusion Award, Dulwich College Shanghai Puxi were also named as finalists for the Science and Technology Award, and the Staff Development Award.

On Thursday, 31 March 2022 Dulwich College Shanghai Puxi received the Australia - New Zealand Community Gala Awards 'Sustainability Impact Award'

SCHOOL CALENDAR

The school year is 181 days, running from mid-August to mid-June. It is divided into three terms.

CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES

Students at Dulwich College Shanghai Puxi have abundant opportunities to explore their creativity, pursue their interests and satisfy their intellectual curiosity outside the classroom. Starting from the Reception class (age 4) through to Senior School, all students are encouraged to take advantage of the many co-curricular activities available at the College, to learn and develop new skills or devote time to an interest. From high performance swimming in our Olympic Pool, to fencing, debating or serving the community, there are many things on offer to spark the individual child.

CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES

Senior School

Students take 8 individual examination subjects in the International General Certificate of Secondary Education (IGCSE) course. They study physics, chemistry and biology as separate subjects and are examined in each discipline. Grades are on a scale of A* to G, with a letter grade of U indicating a failure to meet minimum standards.

IB Diploma Programme - Years 12 and 13 (Grades 11 and 12)

All Dulwich College Shanghai Puxi students will start the International Baccalaureate Diploma Programme (IBDP) in Year 12 (Grade 11) in preparation for university.

GRADING

We do not rank our students or calculate grade point averages. For the duration of course work, student progress is internally assessed using pre-established, standards-based performance levels. Courses conclude with externally assessed exams (IGCSE and IB).

DISCIPLINE POLICY

Upon request, DCSPX will report all external suspensions and withdrawals that arise as a result of a significant disciplinary incident or personal misconduct.

TOP COUNTRY OR REGION REPRESENTED BY OUR **STUDENTS**



DCI CLASS OF 2022 UNIVERSITY DESTINATIONS



ACCREDITATIONS AND **MEMBERSHIPS**

- Council of International Schools
- International Baccalaureate
 - Western Association of Schools and Colleges
- Association of China and Mongolia International Schools
- Cambridge Assessment International Education
- Duke of Edinburg International Award •
- FOBISIA

DCI UNIVERSITY DESTINATIONS 2022

ASIA

AUSTRALIA and NEW ZEALAND

Macquarie University
Monash University
Royal Melbourne Institution of Technology
The University of Queensland
University of Melborne
University of Melbourne
University of Sydney

CANADA

Mcgill University
Queen's University
The University of British Columbia
University of British Columbia
University of Calgary
University of Toronto
University of Waterloo

EUROPE

Copenhagen Business School		
Delft University of Technology		
EHL Hospitality Business School		
EPFL		
Erasmus University Rotterdam		
ESCE University In Paris		
Glion Institute of Higher Education		

IE University Les Roches Schools of Hotel Management Lund University Norwegian University of Science and Technology Polytechnic of Turin Rotterdam School of Management Erasmus	2 1 1 1 1
University Technical University of Munich Universidad de Navarra University College Roosevelt University of Amsterdam University of Bath University of Bordeaux	1 1 3 1 1

UNITED KINGDOM

1

1

1

1

2

1

3 3

1

1 2

3

4

10

2

7

1

1

1

1

1 2

9

6

2 2

3

1 1

14 1

> 1 1

> 1

1

1 1

1

Architectural Association School of Architecture	1
Arts University Bournemouth	1
Bath Spa University	1
BIMM Institute	1
Durham University	6
Falmouth University	1
Gold Smiths University	1
Goldsmiths, University of London	5
Imperial College London	12
King's College London	17
Kingston University	1
Kinston University	1
Lancaster University	4
Leeds Conservatoire	1
London School of Economics and Political	11
Science	
Loughborough University	8
Newcastle University	3
Northumbria University, Newcastle	0
Queen Mary University of London	3
Royal Academy of Dramatic Art (rada)	1
Royal Holloway, University of London	1
Royal Northern College of MUnited Statesic	1
The University of Edinburgh	9
University College London	25
University For the Creative Arts	1
University of Bath	6
University of Birmingham	3
University of Bristol	3 3 2
University of Cambridge	
University of Derby	1

University of Dundee University of East Anglia UEA University of Edinburgh University of Essex University of Exeter University of Glasgow University of Kent University of Leeds University of Liverpool University of Liverpool University of Manchester University of Nottingham University of Oxford University of Reading University of Sheffield University of Southampton University of St Andrews University of Surrey University of Sussex University of the Arts London University of Warwick University of Warwick University of Westminster University of York

UNITED STATES

Arizona State University	2	University of Calife
Art Center College of Design	1	University of Califo
Babson College	1	University of Califo
Berklee College of MUnited Statesic	1	University of Califo
Berklee College of Music	1	University of Chica
Binghamton University	2	University of Conr
Boston University	10	University of Illino
Brandeis University	1	University of Mass
Brown University	1	University of Miam
Carnegie Mellon University	1	University of Mich
Case Western Reserve University	1	University of Penn
Columbia University In the City of New York	3	University of Roch
Duke University	2	University of South
Emerson College	4	University of South
Emory University	1	University of Virgin
Fashion Institute of Technology	1	University of Wash
Georgetown University	1	University of Wisc
Haverford College	1	Virginia Polytechni
Johns Hopkins University	2	Washington Unive
Michigan State University	3	Wellesley College

2	New York University	7
1	Northeastern University	3
1	Northwestern University	1
1	Ohio State University	3
1	Parsons School of Design	1
5	Pennsylvania State University	3
1	Pratt Institute	1
3	Pratt Institute-Main	3
1	Princeton University	1
1	Purdue University-Main Campus	1
15	Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute	1
6	Rhode Island School of Design	2
1	Rice University	1
1	Rutgers University-New Brunswick	1
2	Santa Clara University	1
7	Savannah College of Art and Design	1
3	School of the Art Institute of Chicago	2
1	School of Visual Arts	4
1	Smith College	1
11	SyracUnited Statese University	5
6	The New School	1
1	University of Arizona	1
1	University of California-Berkeley	4
2	University of California-Davis	1
	University of California-Los Angeles	2
	University of California-San Diego	4
2	University of California-Santa Barbara	6
1	University of California, Berkeley	1
1	University of California, Davis	1
1	University of California, San Diego	1
1	University of Chicago	2
2	University of Connecticut	1
10	University of Illinois Urbana-Champaign	5
1	University of Massachusetts-Amherst	1
1	University of Miami	1
1	University of Michigan-Ann Arbor	1
1	University of Pennsylvania	2
3	University of Rochester	2
2	University of South California	1
4	University of Southern California	3
1	University of Virginia-Main Campus	1
1	University of Washington	7
1	University of Wisconsin-Madison	1
1	Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State University	1
2	Washington University In St Louis	1
•		

1

NETWORK RESULTS

The results below are from our network of schools, including Dulwich College Shanghai Pudong, Dulwich College Beijing, Dulwich College Suzhou, Dulwich College Seoul, Dulwich International High School Zhuhai and Dulwich International High School Suzhou. Dulwich College Shanghai Puxi is yet to have a graduating class and therefore they are not included in the results below.



2022 DCI IB RESULTS BY SUBJECT	
IB Subject: All graduates are encouraged to take 3 classes at HL and not to take more.	DCI average
IIBH RES Biology	6.05
IBH RES Business	6.53
IBH RES Chemistry	6.32
IBH RES Chinese Á	6
IBH RES Chinese B	6.2
IBH RES Computer Sci	6.55
IBH RES Design Tech	5.17
	6.26
IBH RES English B IBH RES English La/Li	6.23 6.28
IBH RES English Lit	5.84
IBH RES Film	6.28
IBH RES French B	7
IBH RES G Politics	6.71
IBH RES Geography	6.42
IBH RES German	7
IBH RES History	6.21
IBH RES ITGS IBH RES Maths	7 6.15
IBH RES Maths A&A	5.84
IBH RES Maths A&I	6.14
IBH Mandarin B	5.25
IBH RES Music	6.14
IBH RES Physics	6.32
IBH RES Psychology	6.56
IBH RES Spanish	7
IBH RES Sports Exercise & Health Sci IBH RES Theatre	6.78 6.5
IBH RES Visual Art	6.19
IBS RES Biology	6.21
IBS RES Business	6.33
IBS RES Chemistry	5.71
IBS RES Chinese A	6.25
IBS RES Chinese B	6.53
IBS RES Chinese La/Li	5.91 6.73
IBS RES Computer Sci IBS RES Design Tech	0.73 7
IBS RES Economics	, 6.29
IBS RES English B	7
IBS RES English La/Li	6.03
IBS RES English Lit	6.5
IBS RES Env & Soc	5.65
IBS RES Film	5.83
IBS RES French A IBS RES French Ab	6.33 6.14
IBS RES French B	6
IBS RES Geography	6.12
IBS RES German	6.25
IBS RES German Ab	5.25
IBS RES History	6.17
IBS RES ITGS	6
IBS RES Japanese A IBS RES Japanese B	6 7
IBS RES Korean	, 6.42
IBS RES Mandarin Ab	7
IBS RES Mandarin B	6.13
IBS RES Maths	5.83
IBS RES Maths A&A	6.07
IBS RES Maths A&I	5.65
IBS RES Music IBS RES Physics	6.38 5.75
IBS RES Psychology	6.09
IBS RES Self Lang	7
IBS RES Spanish	6.14
IBS RES Spanish A	5
IBS RES Spanish Ab	5.6
IBS RES Sports Exercise& Health Science	6
IBS RES Theatre IBS RES Visual Art	6.2 5.5
IDS INES VISUAL AIL	5.5

2022 DCI IB RESULTS BY SUBJECT

DCSPX RESULTS

The results below are from our network of schools, including Dulwich College Shanghai Pudong, Dulwich College Beijing, Dulwich College Suzhou, Dulwich College Seoul, Dulwich International High School Zhuhai and Dulwich International High School Suzhou. Dulwich College Shanghai Puxi is yet to have a graduating class and therefore they are not included in the results below.



2022 DCSPX IGCSE RESULTS

GRADES A*-A	78%	
GRADES A*-B	80%	

Additional Maths	100% of students received A* or A
Extended Maths	100% of students received A* to B
Chinese as a Native Language	100% of students received A* to B
Mandarin as a Second language	100% of students received A*
Mandarin as a Foreign Language	100% of students received A* or A
Spanish Modern Foreign Language	100% of students received A*